
Position Name Extension  E-Mail
Director, OEMSACS (State EMS Director) Windham, Teresa 601-933-2445 / 662-316-5727 Teresa.Windham@msdh.ms.gov

Finance  Manager Collier, Billie 601-414-7821 Billie.Collier@msdh.ms.gov
Accountant II Meadows, Chasity 601-933-2440 chasity.meadows@msdh.ms.gov
Accountant Vacant

Performance Improvement Coordinator
Performance Improvement Coordinator McMillen, Katianne 601-933-2440 Katianne.McMillen@msdh.ms.gov
Quality Assurance Coordinator Johnson, Teletha 601-933-2447 teletha.johnson@msdh.ms.gov

EMS Operations Jones, Steven 601-933-2456 steven.jones@msdh.ms.gov
EMS Supervisor Chambers, Rita Kay 601-933-7657 rita.chambers@msdh.ms.gov
Coordinator, Certification and NEMT Martin, Scottie 601-576-7380 / 601-933-2451 scottie.martin@msdh.ms.gov
Certification Coleman, Elaine 601-933-7658 elaine.coleman@msdh.ms.gov
EMS Inspector Seals, John Lindsey 601-933-7658 john.seals@msdh.ms.gov
EMS Inspector Nguyen, Andrew 601-933-7659 andrew.nguyen@msdh.ms.gov
NTEMS Coordinator (Non-Transport EMS) Burdine, Richard Samuel "Sam" 601-933-2104 richard.burdine@msdh.ms.gov
EMS Education Coordinator Dawson, Joshua "Josh" B. 601-933-2103 joshua.dawson@msdh.ms.gov
NEMT Specialist McKissack, Bethany Lynn 601-933-2440 bethany.mckissack@msdh.ms.gov

Nurse Team Lead Day, Courtney 601-933-2440 elizabeth.day@msdh.ms.gov
Trauma Nurse Coordinator Maurer, Stacey 601-933-2546 stacey.maurer@msdh.ms.gov
Trauma System Specialist Wells, Tammy 601-933-2446 tammy.wells@msdh.ms.gov
Performance Improvement Coordinator McMillen, Katianne 601-933-7650 katianne.mcmillen@msdh.ms.gov
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